L04000004514

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

SECING THE STATE TALL AND LANDA



800024176268

10/31/03--01111--001 **100.00

%1, \ 01/13/04--01001--012 **25.00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State FILED
04 JAN 16 PH 2: 13

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

November 10, 2003

NORBERTO DANIEL MAZZARELLO 8086 NW 10 STREET #6 MIAMI, FL 33126

SUBJECT: NCL INVESTMENTS, LLC Ref. Number: W03000033271

We have received your document for NCL INVESTMENTS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$100.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The fees to file a Florida Limited Liability Company or register a Foreign Limited Liability Company are as follows: \$100 filing fee; and \$25 registered agent designation fee. Please include an additional \$30 for each certified copy requested (optional) and \$5.00 for each certificate of status requested (optional).

There is a balance due of \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 803A00061140

FILED

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

04 JAN 16 PM 2: 13

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

(Name of Limited Liability Company) NCL SUBJECT:

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	NORBERTO	5	DANIEL	MAZ	ZARE	LLO _	
_			(Name o	f Person)			
			(Firm/C	ompany)	_		
8086	NW	10	STA	EET	#=	6	
			(Add	lress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	MIAMI		FL	3312	6		
_			(City/State a	nd Zip Code)			

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

LELIO VRANCOVICH at (786) 277-2534

(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

04 JAN 16 PM 2: 13

CEGRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

A PORTACINE NE A	11	
ARTICLE II - A		principal office of the Limited Liability Compa
Ü		
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:
8086 HW	10 ST. #6	8086 NW 10 ST. #
MIAMI F	33126	MIAMI FL 33126
ARTICLE III - F	Registered Agent. Registe	red Office. & Registered Agent's Signature:
	Registered Agent, Registe Florida street address of the	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ne registered agent are:
	Florida street address of the	
	Florida street address of the	ne registered agent are:
	Florida street address of the	ne registered agent are:
	LELIO VRA Na 3727 NW 21	ne registered agent are:
	LELIO VRA Na 3727 NW 21	ne registered agent are: ムト Coソ(C H me
	Florida street address of the LELIO VRA Na 3727 NW 21 Florida street address MANI,	ne registered agent are: A COVICH me COURT (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

FILED

04 JAN 16 PM 2: 13

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	NORBERTO DANIEL MAZZARELLO 8086 NW 10 ST. # 6 Miami FL 33126
MGRM	CARLOS SOSA 8086 NW 10 ST. # 7 MIAMI FL 33126
MGRM	LELIO YRANCOVICH 5727 NW 21 COURT MIRMI FL 33142
(Use attachment if necessary)	

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

VRANCOVICH Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

- \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)